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Schedule of Mid-Term Exam 2022/2023 N\
First Semester - Level 1- Pharm D
Week Day Date Course
Tuesday 8/11/2022 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry 1
6ih Mathematics
Thursday 10/11/2022
( Group A: from 12:00 to 12:30 PM) !
( Group B : from 1:15 to 1:45 PM)
Wednesday 16/11/2022 Medicinal Plants
7 Medical Terminology
Thursday 1771172022 (Group A : From 12:00 to 12:30 PM)
( Group B : From 1:15 to 1:45 PM)
Pharmacy Orientation
- (Group A:From 1 to 175 (11:30 to 12:00 PM)
— 2011172022 18 6 oup A: From 176 to 325 (12:30-t0 1:00 PM)
gih (Group B : From 1 to 40 ( 12:30 to 1:00 PM)
( Group B : From 41 to end ( 1:30 to 2:00 PM)
Wednesday 23/11/2022 Pharmaceutical Analytical Chemistryl
Thursday 24/11/2022 Information Technology

(Group A : From (12:00 to 12:30 PM)
( Group B: From (1:15 to 1:45 PM)
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Schedule of Mid-Term Exam 2022/2023
First Semester
Level 2— Pharm D
Week Day Date Course
5t Sunday 30/10/2022 Physiology
Saturday 5/11/2022 Pharmaceutics (1)
Monday 7/11/2022 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry (3)
th
0 Thursday 10/11/2022 Scientific Writing
( Group A : 10 to 10:30 AM)
(Group B : 11 to 11:30 AM)
th Saturday 12/11/2022 Pharmacognosy (2)
gth Sunday 20/11/2022 Pharmaceutical Analytical Chemistry ( 3)
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/ Schedule of Mid-Term Exam 2022/2023

First Semester
Level 3 — Pharm D
Week Day Date Course
Monday 31/10/2022 Biochemistry (2)
5th Wednesday 2/11/2022
Sunday 6/11/2022 Parasitology & Virology
6th Tuesday 8/11/2022 Pharmaceutics (3)
Monday 14/11/2022 Pharmacology (1)
7th Thursday 17/11/2022 Spectroscopic Identification
8th Tuesday 22/11/2022 Phytochemistry (1)
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Schedule of Mid-Term Exam 2022/2023 m\

First Semester
Level 4 — Pharm D

Week I Day Date Course
sth Sunday 30/10/2022 Applied & Forensic Phamacognosy
Wednesday 2/11/2022 Pharmaceutical Technology (1)
g Saturday 5/11/2022 Drug Information
Wednesday 9/11/2022 Medicinal Chemistry(1)
Sunday 13/11/2022 Cosmetic Preparation
7 Saturday 12/11/2022 Pharmacology (3)
Tuesday 15/1172022
Saturday 19/11/2022 Clinical Biochemistry
s Monday 21/11/2022 Biotechnology
Thursday 24/11/2022 Pharmaceutical legislations & regulatory affairs
(Group A from 10 to 10:30 AM)
( Group B from 11 to 11:30 AM )

. duSllal | Jolat) dustgag (S bols Akaad! Gy pili Sl londio| udad @

¢ 1 Sl bl i b 0 oSl g Gy e ity ol g i e i iing @
(el | youdt 0¥ Al - o ot (ke LN 5o ¥ 7z e — Sl Wil o Jolns )

« 306 G (gl ! Jial i i) Balo bl zumane 31 @

¢ Rl A glove i 319 6 35N A g AT 1 Silagl (0 S0 91 1 gond) il ol B 8 J g 7 Lol iz (0 © f
+ dsadedd udionll (oo 9id! 8 1) dBlay g Al 418 sl il lad! (ks it @

i | s Ml g audaidl pidid BudSH S g

| P C__.__/Lv
41 3] chaed Jlmcht /3, § 33).3‘,:&'@44::.&@‘;/:.?

coce )N\

e

\ V4
AN, 7

NSy paladl Cuadly o U85 3 Aasta Ay (8555 ¢ il g alail g aalaill Cadliad g A alSY) Lgaal o o ohaty 8 ) guaiall dnals Aaal) 440 o 530

Al g3 g e S i sl g el Aadd g



